angegebene Preise sind Hersteller-Listenpreise + 19 $ Mwst,

Artikelnummer
NT DIN571 8X 40S
NT DIN571 10X 508
57110100P050
5711040P050
5711050P050
5711060P050
5711070P050
5711080P050
57112100P025
57112120P025
5711260P025
5711270P025
5711280P025
5716100P100
571620P100
571640P100
571650P100
571670P100
571830P100
571840P100
571870P100
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verschiedene Schliisselschrauben

Bezeichnung

Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schliisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube

Schliisselschra 12x100 4.6 th.
Schliisselschr 12x120 4.6 th.

Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schlisselschraube
Schliisselschraube
Schliisselschraube
Schliisselschraube
Schliisselschraube
Schliisselschraube

Stahl

Stahl

vz, 10x100

vz. 10x40

vz. 10x50

10x60 4.6 verz

vz. 10x70

10x80 4.6 verz

verz

verz

vz. 12x60

12x70 4.6 verz
12x80 4.6 verz
6x100 4.6 verz

6x20 4.6 verz
6x40 4.6 verz
6x50 4.6 verz
6x70 4.6 verz
8x30 4.6 verz
8x40 4.6 verz
8x70 4.6 verz

abzugl. 30
z.T.
Listenpreis

17,48
31,74
0,27
0,20
0,24
0,18
0,29
0,23
0,42
0,72
0,49
0,38
0,44
0,16
0,08
0,11
0,11
0,09
0,11
0,11
0,17

Rabatt

100er Preise

verf.Bestand

139
73
43
36
54
35
46
15
32
21
64
153
21
46
75
9
22
26
108
65
20



